
 

 

 
 

 
FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

VIRTUAL Juvenile Education Clinics (JEC) 
2021 SCHEDULE 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 

 

To register for the class, contact Sarah Freglette  
(561) 355-2961 or SFreglette@pbcgov.org AND provide: 

   

• Full name  
• Date of Birth  
• Email Address  
• Phone Number 
• Probation Officer/Case Manager (if applicable)  

Classes will be held from 4:00pm-6:00pm via ZOOM  
 

Once registered, the youth/family will receive the ZOOM link for the class 

Thursday, 01/14/21  Jobs 101 
Tuesday, 02/09/21   Unlock Your Potential 
Thursday, 03/11/21  Know Your Record 
Thursday, 04/08/21  Jobs 101 
Tuesday, 05/18/21   Unlock Your Potential 
Thursday, 06/10/21  Know Your Record 
Thursday, 07/08/21  Jobs 101 
Tuesday, 08/17/21   Unlock Your Potential 
Thursday, 09/09/21  Know Your Record 
Thursday, 10/14/21  Jobs 101 
Thursday, 12/09/21  Know Your Record 

 
 

06/29/2021 

Juvenile Education Clinics (JECs) are FREE structured workshops designed to 
educate and motivate youth to become productive citizens. Youth who 

successfully complete a workshop will earn 5 hours of community service. 
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